
Super Bowl Saturday 2026

February 7, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Super Bowl Saturday

A Flight (19.9 & Under)

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Paresi, Terry + Basile, Ian
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $120.00

2 Curtis, Sean + Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 65 $90.00

T3 Rumpf, Connor + Yates, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $35.00

T3 Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $35.00

-- Eden, Jeff + Hugger, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

5 O'Meara, Craig + King, Justin
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

-- Cox, Tim + Bolt, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

6 Stemmer, Bobby + Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Rome, Tyler + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

7 Leff, Brian + Schneider, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- O'Brien, Trevor + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Pokorny, Dan + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Herbaugh, Derek + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

B Flight (20.0 & Over)

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Kinnaman, Cory + Schwindt, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 74 $120.00

2 Bartholomew, Alex + Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 76 $90.00

-- Sandler, Scott + Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

3 Griffith, Randy + Williams, Joseph
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $60.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12422469749701653190?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887928
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-- Wardwell, Shawn + Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Hauskins, Dave + Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

4 Irving, James + Mace, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

T5 Lemon, Jerry + Forrester, Roger
Arrowhead Golf Club 81

T5 Raub, Michael + Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 81

T5 Kuznetsov, Antip + Alagoz, Ivan
Arrowhead Golf Club 81

-- Sword, Scott + Warner, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 82

-- Folse, Rob + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

-- Karlson, Doug + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

8 Goddard, Andy + Krueger, Kirt
Arrowhead Golf Club NC

Total Purse Allocated: $550.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005133333477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196005166887920


Super Bowl Saturday 2026

February 7, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Super Bowl Saturday

A Flight (19.9 & Under)

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

-- Paresi, Terry + Basile, Ian
Arrowhead Golf Club 61.2

1 Eden, Jeff + Hugger, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.6 $120.00

2 Cox, Tim + Bolt, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.8 $90.00

3 Rome, Tyler + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.8 $70.00

4 Pokorny, Dan + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.6

5 O'Brien, Trevor + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.6

-- Rumpf, Connor + Yates, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.9

-- Curtis, Sean + Muir, Colton
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.2

-- O'Meara, Craig + King, Justin
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

-- Stemmer, Bobby + Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

6 Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 70.6

7 Herbaugh, Derek + Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 73.4

-- Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Leff, Brian + Schneider, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club 78.4

B Flight (20.0 & Over)

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Hauskins, Dave + Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.2 $105.00

T1 Wardwell, Shawn + Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.2 $105.00

-- Kinnaman, Cory + Schwindt, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

3 Sandler, Scott + Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.2 $60.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12422469754298610375?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143444701721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147275
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147282
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147272
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147276
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147269
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147271
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147279
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147270
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143444701720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143444701718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147268
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-- Bartholomew, Alex + Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.9

-- Irving, James + Mace, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.1

4 Sword, Scott + Warner, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.8

-- Griffith, Randy + Williams, Joseph
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.2

-- Kuznetsov, Antip + Alagoz, Ivan
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.5

5 Folse, Rob + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.2

-- Lemon, Jerry + Forrester, Roger
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.6

-- Raub, Michael + Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.6

6 Karlson, Doug + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 72.5

7 Goddard, Andy + Krueger, Kirt
Arrowhead Golf Club NC

Total Purse Allocated: $550.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143444701719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147280
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147281
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147267
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147283
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147277
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196143411147278


Super Bowl Saturday 2026

February 7, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Payballs

A Flight (19.9 & Under)

Players Skins Purse Details

Eden, Jeff + Hugger, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $46.00 Birdie on 5, Eagle on 6

Rumpf, Connor + Yates, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $23.00 Birdie on 17

Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $23.00 Birdie on 4

Cox, Tim + Bolt, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $23.00 Birdie on 14

Paresi, Terry + Basile, Ian
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $23.00 Birdie on 7

B Flight (20.0 & Over)

Players Skins Purse Details

Hauskins, Dave + Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $52.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 12

Kinnaman, Cory + Schwindt, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $26.00 Birdie on 17

Raub, Michael + Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $26.00 Birdie on 5

Kuznetsov, Antip + Alagoz, Ivan
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $26.00 Birdie on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $268.00

file:///v2tournaments/12422469770471846601?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567505613377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567505613367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567505613372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567539167816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567539167825
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567505613376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567539167819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567539167818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12432196567539167821

